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Sail
7318
46380
601
28236
61658
8888
37M
7914
56242
7067
36014
52304
37
93400

Name
Seawolf
Avet
Cuchulainn
Wolfhound
Cheeky
Sapphire Knight
Encore
Double Down
Feleena
Spray
Big Apple
Macondo
Menace
Sabbatical

Type
Diode 36
J/80
J/05
Holland 11 Meter
J/122
Farr 85
SC 37
J/92
J/109
J/109
NY36
Beneteau 47.7
Farr 30
Beneteau 44.7

Del Rey Yacht Club
Berger Series 2024 Performance A+B+C+D+E

Skipper
Jamie Myer
Curt Johnson
Robert Dekker
Zoe Mey
Mark Stratton
Phil Friedman
John Mc Entire
Brian Kerr
Scott Barber
Peter Nelson
Joe Couce
Mike Sudo
John Rushing
Mark Lampert

Club
DRYC
CYC
SCCYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
SMWYC
CYC
CYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC

Klexy Soft ©

1
RET 63
RET 63
RET 63
RET 63

6
RET 63

4
RET 63
RET 63
RET 63
RET 63
RET 63
RET 63
RET 63

Gray Cells Indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

P W NN

DNC 76
5
RET 32
27
DNC 76
15
DNC 76
11
DNC 76
DNC 76

14

10

11
16

DNC 76
18
DNC 76
23
29

15
12
11
16
17

10

18

20
21

N A W N O

12

16
RET 18
13
15

Klexy

6

Soft

Total
20
22
24
26
34
35
40
59
78
97

103
110
119
128
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Sail
56653
97041
57000
46573
87082
7440

45004

56207

Name
Rascal
Squall
Odyssey
Boat
Gullinbursti

Lynn Silverman
Free Byrd

Hotel Catalina

Type
Hunter 37
Catalina 34T
Tartan 4000
Swan 44 MK1
Newport 33
Hunter H44AC

Swan 45

Catalina 36

Del Rey Yacht Club

Skipper
Kathy St. Amant
Gary Brockman
Gary Schaffel
Phil Krevoy
Nicholas Oberlin

Lynn Silverman
Sandy Funk

Ludovic Francois

Club
DRYC
SCCYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC

PSSA/DR
YC

DRYC

Klexy Soft ©

1

7
RET 23
RET 23

4
RET 23
RET 23

2

DNC 41

Stein Series 2024 Cruiser CA+CB

Gray Cells Indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

2

1

6

5

10

12
DNC 41

13

RET 16

a ~r W a2

8

RET 16

10

13

14

O© © w o o

—
oo

RET 19

11

Klexy

6

Soft

Total
10
17
20
28
43
44

44

51
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Sail
8888
1211
28520
93204
69011
2000
51000
35212
50030
18081
50100
400

Name
Sapphire Knight
Coquille
Westerly
Javelin
Zephyrus
Wolfhound
Vela
Kanaloa
Groundhog Day
Flyingfiche li

Margaritaville 1 1/2

Chronic

Type
Farr 85
Farr 40 OD
Santa Cruz 52+
J/125
R/P 77
Volvo 60
Santa Cruz 52
Farr 45
Rogers 46
Santa Cruz 50
Andrews 52
Farr 400M

Del Rey Yacht Club

Skipper
Phil Friedman
Gary Ezor
Dave Moore
Daniel Murphy
Damon Guizot
Reiner Kaiser
Steve Davis
Stephen Sharp
Rich Festa
Chris Wacker
Jay Steinbeck
Lonnie Jarvis

Club
DRYC
DRYC
CBYC
CYC
LAYC
TBD
KHYC
SBYRC
CYC
LBYC
CYC
PCYC

Klexy Soft ©

1
RET 12
RET 12

1
RET 12

2
DNC 13
RET 12
RET 12
RET 12
RET 12
RET 12
RET 12

Berger Series 2024 Performance A

Gray Cells Indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

2

1

3
DNC 13

2
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13

3

1

2
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13

DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13

4
1
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13

5

1
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13
DNC 13

Klexy

6

Soft

Total

30
40
40
41
42
51
51
51
51
51
51
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Sail
7318
61658
37M
11105
52304
56336
37
93400
61398
35010
66
132
162
77111
7361
38042
35037
15
46565

Name
Seawolf
Cheeky
Encore
Obsidian
Macondo
French Kiss
Menace
Sabbatical
Equipoise
Mexican Divorce
Gurli
Revo

The Baby Screams

J Boss

Full Send
Tiburon
Barracuda
Huckleberry2
Bravura

Type
Diode 36
J/122
SC 37
J/111
Beneteau 47.7
Beneteau 44.7
Farr 30
Beneteau 44.7
Brooklin sloop
1D 35 (Modified)
J/111
J/111
Melges 32
J/111
Cape 31
Santa Cruz 37
1D35
Farr 30
Farr 44

Del Rey Yacht Club

Berger Series 2024 Performance B

Gray Cells Indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

Skipper

Jamie Myer
Mark Stratton
John Mc Entire
John Staff
Mike Sudo
Chris Hillseth
John Rushing
Mark Lampert
Joe Weber
Neil Fraser
Derek Heeb
Brack Duker
Jeff Janov
Dan Mc Ganty
Dirk Freeland
Craig Steele
Allie Blecher
Jim Murrell

Paul Katz

Club

DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
cyCc
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
CcyC
DRYC
cyC
CyC
cyC
CYC
SBYC
CcYcC
cycC
KHYC
DRYC

Klexy Soft ©

1
RET 15
4
2
3
RET 15
DNC 20
RET 15
RET 15
RET 15
DNC 20
DNC 20
RET 15

RET 15
RET 15
RET 15
RET 15
DNC 20
DNC 20

2

1
DNC 20
RET 8

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

)
Z
O oW O N N O W

DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

W)
2
N~ ool ~N RPN
N
o

DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

w = O

DNC 20
RET 9

DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

Klexy

6

Soft

Total

13
15
27
32
34
36
39
41
45
53
59
61
75
75
75
75
80
80
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Sail
28236
56242
7067

69473

8709
56192
35045
7026
7306
14
56221
97979
61749
1009
97788
60449
52242
9484

Name
Wolfhound
Feleena
Spray

Shamrock

Darkside
Forgiveness
Black Marlin
Triggerfish V
Zephyr
Cricket
Expression Session
Tvl

Relativity
Renegade
Dragon Dance
Sam

Astrid

Oscar

Type
Holland 11 Meter
J/109
J/109

C&C41

Fareast 28R
J/124

1D35
Beneteau 40.7
J/109

Flying Tiger 10M
Express 37 M
Schock 35

Ker 33
Beneteau 10R
Schock 35
Columbia 32C
X-362 Sport
Beneteau 10R

Del Rey Yacht Club

Skipper
Zoe Mey
Scott Barber
Peter Nelson

Daniel Sullivan

James Corr

Scott Torrance
Herwig Baumgartner
Andrew Beggs

Jack Mayer

Alex Khan

Mark Keller

Steve Arkle
Harindra De Silva
Denny Browne
David Lin

Jerome Sammarcelli
Rush Gomez

Ty Hokanson

Club
DRYC
CYC
CYC

WSA
SMB

CcyC
CcyC
TPYC
KHYC
DRYC
Fairwind
KHYC
DRYC
LAYC
KHYC
SBYRC
CcyC
SCCYC
CBYC

Klexy Soft ©

1
RET 15
RET 15
RET 15

DNC 19

RET 15
RET 15
DNC 19
RET 15
RET 15
RET 15
RET 15
RET 15
DNC 19
RET 15
DNC 19
RET 15
RET 15
RET 15

Berger Series 2024 Performance C

Gray Cells Indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

2

2
DNC 19

4

DNC 19

g o W

DNC 19
DNC 19

DNC 19
RET 11

DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19

3
1

DNC 19

DNC 19

W R ~B

DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19

W N O

DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19
DNC 19

Klexy

6

Soft

Total

20
25

44

45
45
46
54
57
60
60
62
63
64
65
72
72
72
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Sail
601
46380
7914
36014
43979
56136
383
7223
56053
7297
578
67750
62042
7932

57440

Name
Cuchulainn
Avet
Double Down
Big Apple
Sunshine
Bella Vita
Rocket
Teaser
Easy Cozy
Kanani
Pixel
Rooster Tall
Sliver
Virtu

Errant Belle

Type
J/105
J/80
J/92
NY36
J/92
Beneteau 36.7
J/80
Beneteau 36.7
Beneteau 36.7
J/100
JI70
Olson 30
Hobie 33

Jeanneau 3200

Elliott 770

Del Rey Yacht Club

Skipper Club
Robert Dekker SCCYC
Curt Johnson CcyC
Brian Kerr SMWYC
Joe Couce DRYC
Lenny Gordon SCCYC
Martin Burke KHYC
Steven Garland DRYC
Mike Guccione PMYC
David Collins CcYcC
David Bew KHYC
Karl Herbst SMWYC
Richard Van Rikxoord |SAC
Mike Geer CIyc
Tom Wilson PSSA
Tom Jenkins \'\/AVEEC/S

Klexy Soft ©

1
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
DNC 16
DNC 16
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14

RET 14

Berger Series 2024 Performance D

Gray Cells Indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

2

@)
Z
N~ 0O W oA~ N P W

DNC 16

DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16

DNC 16

R w B

DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16

DNC 16

W kN O

DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16
DNC 16

DNC 16

Klexy

6

Soft

Total

12
25
38
49
53
53
54
56
62
62
62
62

62
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Sail
179
87858
57002

7722

63163
57439
97850
87635
18474
18332

Name
Wombat
Ono
Soul Shine

Outrageous

Mis Que
Rubicon lii
Witchcraftt
No Way!!
Crimson Star
Zulu

Redline

Type
Martin 242
J/I29
Elan 310

San Juan 33

C & C SR25
Contessa 33
SC 27

B-25

Santana 30/30 GP

J/29

Del Rey Yacht Club

Steven Moses

Catherine Phillips

Scott Haisman

Karyn Jones

Jerry & Lea Kaye

Rodney Percival

Tim Doran

Don Souther
Lee Rhoads
Ryan Welter

Santana 30/30 GP | Jeff Stone

Club
CYC
SCCYC
KHYC

SCCYC/
WSA

DRYC
SCCYC
SCCYC
KHYC
SMWYC
DRYC
SMWYC

Klexy Soft ©

1
RET 11
RET 11
RET 11

RET 11

RET 11
RET 11
RET 11
RET 11
RET 11
RET 11
DNC 12

Berger Series 2024 Performance E

Gray Cells Indicate Excluded/Throwout Races
Skipper

2
1
5
2

DNC 12

DNC 12
DNC 12
DNC 12
DNC 12
DNC 12

DNC 12

DNC 12
DNC 12
DNC 12
DNC 12
DNC 12
DNC 12
DNC 12

Klexy

6

Soft

Total

13

14

14
15
23
23
23
23
24
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Sail
57000
46573

45004

93580
7719

7149

61701
52739
56700
76291
7640

56456
47446
57017
87811
56875
54500
7913

18460

Name
Odyssey
Boat

Free Byrd

Mare’ Zia
Starlight
Zuzu
Enterprise
Spirit Of California
Lin's Ark li
Lady L
Seisiun
Check Six
Star Seal
Hopscotch
Sms-35
Scarlet Fever
Duchess
Grace

Paradise Found

Type
Tartan 4000
Swan 44 MK1

Swan 45

Centurion 40S
Catalina 42 MKII
Jeanneau 490
Irwin 54

Brooklin 48
Catalina 42 MK 1l
Catalina 42 MK Il
Jeanneau
Beneteau 40.7
Catalina 42 MK Il
Beneteau 40.1
Schock 35
Jeanneau 509
Beneteau 45
Jeanneau 39i
C&C37

Del Rey Yacht Club
Stein Series 2024 Cruiser CA

Skipper
Gary Schaffel
Phil Krevoy

Sandy Funk

James Lee

Clive Svendsen
Yehuda Elmakias
David Ross
Chris Gorog
Peter Arkin
Oliver Garrett
Stephen Mc Donough
Preston Lewis
Michael Law
Glenn Griley
Carlos Castillo
Paul Hofer

Ron Jacobs

Ron Brasi

Jimmy Albert

Club
DRYC
DRYC

PSSA/DR
YC

KHYC
DRYC
CcYcC
DRYC
CcyC
DRYC
DRYC
SMWYC
cyC
GCYC
KHYC
PSSA
SBYRC
DRYC
RB
VYC

Klexy Soft ©

1
RET 10
4

2

1
RET 10
DNC 20
DNC 20

DNC 20
RET 10
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
RET 10
DNC 20

Gray Cells Indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

2
3
6

8

4
DNC 20

DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

RET 9

DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

DNC 20
RET 9
DNC 20
DNC 20

DNC 20

DNC 20

DNC 20

DNF 10
DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

RET 10

DNC 20

DNC 20

DNC 20

DNS 10
DNC 20

DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20
DNC 20

Klexy

6

Soft

Total

15

26

28
34
46
46
46
47
50
53
53
54
63
65
65
69
70
80
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Sail
56653
97041
87082
7440
56207
7574
57143
4776
97332
7233
46012
63163
52184
76500
7153
56700
7640
7357
1208

51958
46399
56985

Name
Rascal
Squall
Gullinbursti
Lynn Silverman
Hotel Catalina
Runaway
El Encanto
Lucitados
Willow
Clair De Lune
Windfall
Rubicon Il
True Blue
Sea Diamond
Guac Amore
Lin's Ark li
Seisiun
Oasis
Blue Haven
Lokahi
Wings
Lokahi
Calypso

Type
Hunter 37
Catalina 34T
Newport 33
Hunter H44AC
Catalina 36
Cal 36
Catalina 320
Hunter 30T
Beneteau 32
Cal 36
Cal 33-2
Contessa 33
Dehler 34-2
Catalina 385
Catalina 34
Catalina 42 mk 11
Jeanneau 40
Islander 36
Catalina 34
Robb 35
Capri 25
Cheoy Lee 35
Catalina 34

Del Rey Yacht Club
Stein Series 2024 Cruiser CB

Skipper
Kathy St. Amant
Gary Brockman
Nicholas Oberlin
Lynn Silverman
Ludovic Francois
Thomas Lehtonen
Jeff Gentry
Erik Dane
David Pearson
Samuel Cowan
Mark Gilmour
Rod Percival
Michael Fischman
Douglas Williams
Kent Lowell
Peter Arkin
Stephen Mc Donough
Lisa Griffin
Thomas Jett
Reed Kinning
Rene Hollander
Reed Kinning
Chris Rowey

Club
DRYC
SCCYC
DRYC
DRYC
DRYC
SCCYC
KHYC
PSSA
PSSA
SSC
CYC
SCCYC
CYC
DRYC
KHYC
DRYC
SMWYC
PRYC
KHYC
DRYC
CYC
DRYC
SBYRC

Klexy Soft ©

1

2
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
DNC 24
DNC 24

DNC 24
DNC 24
RET 14
RET 14
DNC 24

DNC 24
DNC 24
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
RET 14
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24

Gray Cells Indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

2

1

3

5
DNC 24
RET 8
DNC 24

DNC 24
DNC 24

DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
RET 8
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24

g b~ O W L W

DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24

DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24

NIh~ W, O

RET 10
DNC 24

DNC 24
DNF 10
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24
DNC 24

Klexy

6

Soft

Total

13
21
25
25
37
51
62
64
66
72
75
75
79
80
86
86
86
86
86
96
96
96



